For manual
12.7
DEEP SOCKET (6pt.)
CAUTION
● Do not use with power tools.
For hand tool
※ Socket holder is available for separate purchase. Please see P202 for details.
12.7
mm
1/2
6
HSL412
4S-14L
4S-25L
Models
Across
Flat
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Qty./Carton Weight
(g)
S D1 D2 L1 L d (Generally) (Store Center)
4S-08L 8 12.3 22 9 83 7 10 6 95
4S-09L 9 13.5 22 9 83 7 10 6 100
4S-10L 10 15.0 22 10 83 8 10 6 110
4S-11L 11 16.2 22 10 83 9 10 6 115
4S-12L 12 17.5 22 11 83 10 10 6 125
4S-13L 13 18.8 22 11 83 11 10 6 135
4S-14L 14 20.0 22 12 83 11 10 6 145
4S-15L 15 21.0 22 12 83 11 10 6 165
4S-16L 16 23.0 22 12 83 14 10 6 145
4S-17L 17 24.0 23 16 83 14 10 6 175
4S-18L 18 25.0 23 16 83 15 10 6 170
4S-19L 19 26.0 24 18 83 17 10 6 215
4S-20L 20 28.0 26 18 83 16 10 6 225
4S-21L 21 29.0 26 18 83 18 10 6 240
4S-22L 22 30.0 26 18 83 18 10 6 270
4S-23L 23 32.0 28 18 83 20 10 6 295
4S-24L 24 33.0 28 18 83 20 10 6 330
4S-25L 25 34.0 28 18 83 22 10 6 270
4S-26L 26 35.0 30 20 83 22 10 6 375
4S-27L 27 36.0 30 20 83 22 10 6 395
4S-28L 28 38.0 31 21 83 22 10 6 370
4S-29L 29 39.0 31 21 83 22 10 6 555
4S-30L 30 40.0 34 22 83 25 10 6 515
4S-31L 31 42.0 34 22 83 25 10 6 440
4S-32L 32 43.0 35 22 83 25 10 6 450
4S-33L 33 45.0 35 22 83 25 10 6 520
4S-34L 34 45.0 36 22 83 25 5 6 530
4S-35L 35 46.0 36 22 83 25 5 6 520
Improved work efficiency by using a socket holder (aluminum
type) that allows easy removal.
DEEP SOCKET SET (6pt.), with SOCKET HOLDER
Models HSL412
Contents 12 Items
Descriptions Models
DEEP SOCKET (6pt.) 4S- 10L, 11L, 12L, 13L, 14L, 15L,
16L, 17L, 18L, 19L, 20L, 21L
● SH1412 with socket holder (12 items type)
● Package size : w416 x d121 x h37mm
● Weight : 2.16kg
●  Qty./Carton : 1
183